Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Date
8/17
8/31
97
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/6
10/12
10/19
10/26
11/10

Opponent
Italy Scrimmage
Central Texas Christian
Irving the Highlands
Founders Classical
Nazarene Christian
Open
FW Calvary Christian
**Newman International CH
Sherman Texoma
*Dallas Covenant
*First Baptist Dallas

*District Game
**Homecoming

Location
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Time
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM



