Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Friday	8/17	Italy Scrimmage	Away	5:30 PM
Friday	8/31	Central Texas Christian	Away	7:30 PM
Friday	9/7	Irving the Highlands	Away	7:30 PM
Friday	9/14	Founders Classical	Away	7:30 PM
Friday	9/21	Nazarene Christian	Home	7:30 PM
Friday	9/28	Open		
Saturday	10/6	FW Calvary Christian	Away	7:30 PM
Friday	10/12	**Newman International CH	Home	7:30 PM
Friday	10/19	Sherman Texoma	Away	7:30 PM
Friday	10/26	*Dallas Covenant	Home	7:30 PM
Saturday	11/10	*First Baptist Dallas	Home	7:30 PM
		*District Game		
		**Homecoming		